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A6

A6

235.3

Hauptstrasse

sse

Büetigenstrasse

Petin
esca

str
asse

Sc
ha

fte
nh

ol
zw

eg

asse

Grabenstrasse

Längackerweg

Längackerweg

Längackerweg

kerweg

asse

Rebenweg

D

Migrolino

Migrol

Migrol

Längacke

6

10

7c

7d

7a

3

39

52b

39a

52

17

6a

34b

10b

57

12

6

34

34a

42

8

7

27

12

6

50

9

39

21

65

33

6b

29

38

22

1

46

43

35

32

3

5

28

37

44

30

31

48

55

40

51

38a

45
59

7

10

10c

24

24c

24b

24e

26

24d

24a

2

25d

25

25b
25c

3

9a

10a

40a

29a

3a

7b

10a

7a

31a

46a

2

52a

Studen BE, Wydenplatz, Kante A. © openstreetmap.org

H
auptstrasse

Büetigenstrasse

H
auptstrasse

Kante B

Biel/Bienne 74

Lyss

Bern

74

M10

Kante C

Studen, Grien74

Kante A


